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DAVIESS

HARLAN

HOPKINS

KNOTT

LAWRENCE

LESLIE

LETCHER

MARTIN

OHIO

OWSLEY

PERRY

PIKE

WHITLEY

County

8300094

8480377

8547006

8605414

8648031

8660346
8660359
8660362
8660373
8665161

8675312

8800148
8808024

8927006
8927008

8950175

8970569

8807043
8980834
8981045

8984293
8984369

8984450

8984593
8984597
8984637

9180435

Permit No

MI-11

AM-1

RN-7

RN-2

RN-5

RN-1
RN-1
AM-1
MI-2
RN-5

MI-14

RN-4
MI-15

RN-2
RN-2

MI-4

MI-9

RN-2
MI-8
AM-1

MI-9
MI-5

AM-1

MI-38
RN-3
NW-1

MI-4

Type

WESTERN KENTUCKY MINERALS, INC

NALLY & HAMILTON ENTERPRISES INC

HOPKINS COUNTY COAL LLC

CBD RESOURCES, INC.

BIG SANDY RESOURCES INC

B & W RESOURCES INC
B & W RESOURCES INC
HYDEN DEVELOPMENT EAST LLC
NALLY & HAMILTON ENTERPRISES INC
BLUE DIAMOND MINING, LLC

SAPPHIRE COAL COMPANY

BEECH FORK PROCESSING, LLC
LEXINGTON COAL COMPANY LLC

WESTERN KENTUCKY RESOURCES, LLC
THE WESTERN KENTUCKY COAL COMPANY
LLC

STURGEON MINING COMPANY INC

PINE BRANCH MINING, LLC

LEXINGTON COAL COMPANY LLC
CAMBRIAN COAL LLC
WELLMORE COAL CORPORATION DBA THE
BLACK DIAMOND CO
CAM MINING LLC
WELLMORE COAL CORPORATION DBA THE
BLACK DIAMOND CO
WELLMORE COAL CORPORATION DBA THE
BLACK DIAMOND CO
LEXINGTON COAL COMPANY LLC
LEXINGTON COAL COMPANY LLC
WELLMORE COAL CORPORATION DBA THE
BLACK DIAMOND CO

ALDEN RESOURCES LLC

Permittee

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued

Issued

Issued
Issued

Issued
Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued
Issued
Issued

Issued
Issued

Issued

Issued
Issued
Issued

Issued

Final
Status

05/05/2020

05/19/2020

05/12/2020

05/14/2020

05/21/2020

05/12/2020
05/12/2020
05/14/2020
05/19/2020
05/14/2020

05/05/2020

05/21/2020
05/27/2020

05/12/2020
05/12/2020

05/19/2020

05/12/2020

05/05/2020
05/04/2020
05/19/2020

05/11/2020
05/28/2020

05/19/2020

05/13/2020
05/12/2020
05/21/2020

05/07/2020

Final Date

MADISONVILLE

MIDDLESBORO

MADISONVILLE

HAZARD

PIKEVILLE

MIDDLESBORO
MIDDLESBORO
MIDDLESBORO
MIDDLESBORO
MIDDLESBORO

HAZARD

PIKEVILLE
PIKEVILLE

MADISONVILLE
MADISONVILLE

HAZARD

HAZARD

PIKEVILLE
PIKEVILLE
PIKEVILLE

PIKEVILLE
PIKEVILLE

PIKEVILLE

PIKEVILLE
PIKEVILLE
PIKEVILLE

MIDDLESBORO

Regional Office
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WHITLEY

County

9180469

Permit No

RN-1

Type

ALDEN RESOURCES LLC

Permittee

Issued

Final
Status

05/08/2020

Final Date

MIDDLESBORO

Regional Office


