Commonwealth of Kentucky EEC DNR

Surface Mining Information System

Permits Issue or Denied

May 2020

Page 1 of 2

11/18/2020

County	Permit No	Type	Permittee	Final Status	Final Date	Regional Office
DAVIESS	8300094	MI-11	WESTERN KENTUCKY MINERALS, INC	ENTUCKY MINERALS, INC Issued 05/05		MADISONVILLE
HARLAN	8480377	AM-1	NALLY & HAMILTON ENTERPRISES INC	Issued	05/19/2020	MIDDLESBORO
HOPKINS	8547006	RN-7	HOPKINS COUNTY COAL LLC	Issued	05/12/2020	MADISONVILLE
KNOTT	8605414	RN-2	CBD RESOURCES, INC.	Issued	05/14/2020	HAZARD
LAWRENCE	8648031	RN-5	BIG SANDY RESOURCES INC	Issued	05/21/2020	PIKEVILLE
LESLIE	8660346 8660359 8660362 8660373 8665161	RN-1 RN-1 AM-1 MI-2 RN-5	B & W RESOURCES INC B & W RESOURCES INC HYDEN DEVELOPMENT EAST LLC NALLY & HAMILTON ENTERPRISES INC BLUE DIAMOND MINING, LLC	Issued Issued Issued Issued	05/12/2020 05/12/2020 05/14/2020 05/19/2020 05/14/2020	MIDDLESBORO MIDDLESBORO MIDDLESBORO MIDDLESBORO MIDDLESBORO
LETCHER	8675312	MI-14	SAPPHIRE COAL COMPANY	Issued	05/05/2020	HAZARD
MARTIN	8800148 8808024	RN-4 MI-15	BEECH FORK PROCESSING, LLC LEXINGTON COAL COMPANY LLC	Issued Issued	05/21/2020 05/27/2020	PIKEVILLE PIKEVILLE
OHIO	8927006 8927008	RN-2 RN-2	WESTERN KENTUCKY RESOURCES, LLC THE WESTERN KENTUCKY COAL COMPANY LLC	Issued Issued	05/12/2020 05/12/2020	MADISONVILLE MADISONVILLE
OWSLEY	8950175	MI-4	STURGEON MINING COMPANY INC	Issued	05/19/2020	HAZARD
PERRY	8970569	MI-9	PINE BRANCH MINING, LLC	Issued	05/12/2020	HAZARD
PIKE	8807043 8980834 8981045	RN-2 MI-8 AM-1	LEXINGTON COAL COMPANY LLC CAMBRIAN COAL LLC WELLMORE COAL CORPORATION DBA THE BLACK DIAMOND CO	Issued Issued	05/05/2020 05/04/2020 05/19/2020	PIKEVILLE PIKEVILLE PIKEVILLE
	8984293	MI-9	CAM MINING LLC	Issued	05/11/2020	PIKEVILLE
	8984369	MI-5	WELLMORE COAL CORPORATION DBA THE BLACK DIAMOND CO	Issued	05/28/2020	PIKEVILLE
	8984450	AM-1		Issued	05/19/2020	PIKEVILLE
	8984593	MI-38	LEXINGTON COAL COMPANY LLC	Issued	05/13/2020	PIKEVILLE
	8984597	RN-3	LEXINGTON COAL COMPANY LLC	Issued	05/12/2020	PIKEVILLE
	8984637	NW-1	WELLMORE COAL CORPORATION DBA THE BLACK DIAMOND CO	Issued	05/21/2020	PIKEVILLE
WHITLEY	9180435	MI-4	ALDEN RESOURCES LLC	Issued	05/07/2020	MIDDLESBORO

Commonwealth of Kentucky EEC

DNR

Surface Mining Information System

Page 2 of 2

Permits Issue or Denied

11/18/2020

May 2020

County	Permit No	Type	Permittee	Final Status	Final Date	Regional Office	
WHITLEY	9180469	RN-1	ALDEN RESOURCES LLC	Issued	05/08/2020	MIDDLESBORO	